VINBAR | RESTAURANG | MATRUM

LUNCH
MANDAG - FREDAG
11:30 - 14:00

VECKANS va46 155

KYCKLINGFILE, SVAMP, GRONKAL, ROTFRUKTER, DRAGON SKY

Chicken fillet, mushrooms, kale, root vegetables, tarragon sauce

FISK GRYTA, RAKOR, BLAMUSSELSAS, FANKAL, MOROT

Fish stew, shrimp, blue mussel sauce, fennel, carrot

‘ GRONARTS RISOTTO, PARMESANFLARN

Green pea risotto, parmesan crisp

A LA CARTE

SVAMPSOPPA

Mushroom soup

PERCYS KOTTBULLAR, GRADDSAS, LINGON, INLAGD GURKA, POTATISMOS

Percys meathalls, cream sauce, lingonberries, pickled cucumber, potato puree

NILSSONS KLASSISKA RAKMACKA PA HEMBAKAT FILMJOLKSBROD

Nilssons classic shrimp sandwich on homemade sour milk bread

BOEUF BOURGUIGNON, POTATISPURE

Boeuf bourguignon, potato puree

PERCYS KOTTBULLAR, GRADDSAS, LINGON
INLAGD GURKA, POTATISMOS

95 KR
VARJE MANDAG & FREDAG

125

165

165

195



